Pharos Schedule

Group 1 (17/7- 30/7)

201801940
201801615
201801982
201800569
201800565
201801957
201800201
201801611
201801929
201801621
201801643
201800948
201801541

Sandy Abdelsayed Ibrahim
Nada ayman elsoudy

Mayar Ashraf Sobhy Alabasiry
Reem ahmed Galal Shaat
Rawan waleed Anwar Ibrahim
amr saed gaber

i pnJllae #Sla desa ol
Nagwa Hanafy Abass Ibrahim
Haneen ashraf abass

Nada Mohamed shawky badr
hadeer awad mahmoud
Zeanib Mohammed Mohammed
Manar mahmoud saad el deen

Group 2 (31/7-13/8)

201801948
201801939
201801566
201801113
201801555
201801975
201801661
201801663
201801978
201801535
201801606
201801938
201801108

sherif aziz

Ziad ahmed mohamed khamis
Miral Wael Nabil

lamis mohamed

moamen khaled

Mostafa Ahmed Saleh El bana
hamsa Hesham nazmy

Hana ehab elrouby

Malak Ahmed Abdelazi Ismail
mostafa elgohary

Nadine abdelhalim mubarak
Rowan hesham salama

karim elbadry

Group 3 (14/8- 27/8)

201801961
201800493
201801559
201801618
201801628
201801622
201800953
201801913

Farha Hazem Mohamed

Hossam Mohamed Fawzy

Qe z3ha (0

Nada Osman Abdallah Osman
Nouran Hamza Mokhtar

Nada Mustafa Enany

Sara sameh abd el aal mohamed
Esraa mohamed Abass mahmoud



201801625
201800223
201800955
201801928
201801632

Nehal Hossam Eldin mohamed
Amira mohammed fathy

Sarah Abdelmonem Abdelaziz
Hassna hosam Elikany

Naira Hassan Saleh Mohammed

Group 4 (28/8-10/9)

201801564
201800954
201801548

201800970
201800211
201802640
201801620
201801930
201800489
201801543
201801980

s g gme e e e
Sara Tarek Hekal
Menna Ali Elgarf

) ) agdae desa
Sohaila osama amin
Asmaa Abd Elmageed saad
Mennahtullah refaat abdelsameaa
Nada Eid Elsaid Mohamed
Kholoud Khaled
Habiba hazem elkady
Mennatullah badawy salah
Manar shafeek abozeid

201801967



